Technical Data Lambda-Transmitter LT 10
for O2 measurement and process
monitoring for combustion plants,
plants conformity with 13th BlmSchV
and 17th BlmSchV
based on the well tried ZrO2-flow principle
Sensors and systems
for combustion engineering

Druckschrift-Nr.: D LT6210-06-bE-0010
Printed in Germany
Bestellbeispiele
O2- Measurement LT 10P
Product/ Type Order No.
1 Lambda-Transmitter LT 10P incl. sealing for flange, with automatic calibration-device,
operating keypad and display, without flue gas intake, in sheet-steel-housing IP 65
6 57 R 4003
1 Flue gas intake, consisting of MEV and protection tube, for flue gas temperature up to 700 °C,
installation length 1.000 mm, material 1.4571 (V4A), with aluminium shroud for thermal conduction
6 57 R 3042
1 Counter flange DN80PN6 with pipe DI 125 mm, material: steel  KTL-coated, black 657 R 3506
1 LSB-output module with 4 digital outputs, relay contacts potential free 663 R 4027LT
O2- Measurement LT 10P with MEV- and filter heating for measurement temperatures below dew point
Bezeichnung / Typ Bestell-Nr.
1 Lambda-Transmitter LT 10P incl. sealing for flange, with automatic calibration-device,
operating keypad and display, without flue gas intake, in sheet-steel-housing IP 65
6 57 R 4003
1 Flue gas intake, consisting of MEV and protection tube with MEV-and filter heater and power
supply unit for flue gas temperature up to 450 °C, installation length 1.000 mm, material: 1.4571
(V4A), incl. intermediate flange and seal
657 R 3062A
1 Counter flange DN80PN6 with pipe DI 125 mm, material: steel  KTL-coated, black 657 R 3506
1 LSB-output module with 4 digital outputs, relay contacts potential free 663 R 4027LT
O2- Measurement LT 10E
Bezeichnung / Typ Bestell-Nr.
1 Lambda-Transmitter LT 10E incl. sealing for flange, with automatic calibration-device,
operating keypad and display, without flue gas intake, in sheet-steel-housing IP 65
6 57 R 4005
1 Air pressure control for treated, water free compressed air,
(only to use for ambient temperatures > 0°C)
657 R 3005
1 Flue gas intake, consisting of MEV and protection tube, for flue gas temperature up to 700 °C,
installation length 1.000 mm, material 1.4571 (V4A), with aluminium shroud for thermal conduction
657 R 3042
1 Counter flange DN80PN6 with pipe DI 125 mm, material: steel  KTL-coated, black 657 R 3506
1 LSB-output module with 4 digital outputs, relay contacts potential free 663 R 4027LT
O2- Measurement LT 10E with high dust protection tube for dusty flue gas
Bezeichnung / Typ Bestell-Nr.
1 Lambda-Transmitter LT 10E, incl. sealing for flange, with automatic calibration-device,
operating keypad and display, without flue gas intake, in sheet-steel-housing IP 65
657 R 4005
1 Air pressure control for treated, water free compressed air,
(only to use for ambient temperatures > 0°C)
657 R 3005
1 Flue gas intake, consisting of MEV and protection tube, for flue gas temperature up to 700 °C,
installation length 1.000 mm, material 1.4571 (V4A), with aluminium shroud for thermal conduction
657 R 3042
1 Protection tube for high dust application, for flue gas temperature up to 700 °C,
installation length 1.000 mm, material: 1.4571 ((V4A)
657 R 3562
1 Adapter flange with seal for protection tube (steel)), for high dust application 657 R 3511